8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

Draft Agenda

Bus Rapid Transit for the Randall/Orchard Corridor
Breakfast Meeting

Friday, October 28, 2011
8:45a.m.-11:00 a.m.

Sherman Hospital, 4™ Floor Large Conference Room
1435 N. Randall Road Elgin

Continental Breakfast

Welcome & Vision for Sherman Hospital
Sherman Hospital & Kane County

BRT and the Livability Principles
MPC

BRT for the Randall/Orchard Corridor
Nelson Nygaard

Discussion

Transforming the Corridor - Transit Supportive Planning and Design
PACE

Next steps



